
Target Rifle Victoria 2019

MM/BM Results (From 1/1/2019 to 31/12/2019)

Open Master Marksman Handicap Master Marksman

1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 20 1 Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 20

2 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 18 2 Wills Shane Brunswick SBRC 9

3 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 16 2 Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 9

4 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 13 3 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 8

5 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 7 3 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 8

5 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 7 4 Ooi Kai M.I.S.C. 7

6 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 6 4 Shorten Robert MCC SBRC 7

7 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 5 5 Preston ChristopherWarrnambool SBRC 6

7 Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 5 5 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 6

8 Young Michael Frankston Pen TRC 4 6 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 5

Open Bench Master Handicap Bench Master

1 Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC 14 1 Crompton Michael Kyabram SBRC 10

2 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 12 1 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 10

3 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 10 2 Crompton Sharon Kyabram SBRC 9

4 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 9 2 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 9

4 Gallo John Benalla SBRC 9 3 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 8

5 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 8 3 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 8

5 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 8 3 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 8

6 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 7 4 Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC 7

7 Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 5 5 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 6

8 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 7 6 Lucas Keith Target Rifle Traralgon 7

Junior Master Marksman Veteran Master Marksman

1 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 10 1 Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 18

2 1 Males Peter MCC SBRC 18

2 2 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 15

2 3 Wills Shane Brunswick SBRC 12

2 4 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 10

2 5 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 9

2 6 Robbins Lindsay Brunswick SBRC 7

2 7 Bolwell Maxwell Target Rifle Geelong 5

2 8 McKay Peter Frankston Pen TRC 4

2 9 Cooper Leslie Brunswick SBRC 3

Junior Bench Master Veteran Bench Master

1 Scamporlino Sebastiano Target Rifle Geelong 10 1 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 19

2 2 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 14

2 3 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 12

2 4 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 10

2 5 Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 9

2 6 Keegan Maurice Target Rifle Geelong 8

2 6 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 8

2 7 Harman Colin Target Rifle Geelong 5

2 7 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 5

2 7 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 5

Separating of Ties In the event of a tie, the higher placing will be awarded to the competitor that has attended the greater number of 

competitions up to the allowed maximum of eight. In the event of a tie with two competitors who have attended the same number of 

competitions, the higher placing will be awarded to the competitor that has gained the greater number of higher placing's at any one or 

multiple individual competitions throughout the season. For example Shooter A and Shooter B both have a total of 32 points, Shooter A scored 

8, 9, 7, 8 and Shooter B scored 9, 10, 7, 6, in this case Shooter B would gain the higher placing due to the 10 points they gained in round 2. (TRV 

council Aug 2013 )



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA MASTER MARKSMAN 2019

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2019 to 31/12/2019)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 33147 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 20 10 10

2 32666 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 18 9 9

3 31033 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 16 8 8

4 30147 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 13 7 6

5 30812 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 7 5 2

6 32351 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 7 7

7 33170 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 6 6

8 34153 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 5 4 1

9 34255 Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 5 5

10 30236 Young Michael Frankston Pen TRC 4 4

11 34170 Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 3 3

12 30239 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 3 3

13 32386 Young Michael Target Rifle Geelong 2 2

15 33166 Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 1 1
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TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA MASTER MARKSMAN 2019

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2019 to 31/12/2019)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 34170 Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 20 10 10

2 30562 Wills Shane Brunswick SBRC 9 9

3 33080 Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 9 9

4 34002 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 8 8

5 33147 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 8 8

6 33959 Ooi Kai M.I.S.C. 7 7

7 34106 Shorten Robert MCC SBRC 7 7

8 31055 Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC 6 6

9 33432 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 6 6

10 30812 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 5 5

11 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 5 5

12 33873 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 4 4

13 30236 Young Michael Frankston Pen TRC 4 4

14 30363 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 3 3

15 31033 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 3 3

16 34366 Harris Jordan Target Rifle Geelong 2 2

17 31258 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 2 1 1

18 34153 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 2 2
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TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA MASTER MARKSMAN 2019

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2019 to 31/12/2019)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 31055 Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC 14 10 4

2 34192 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 12 6 6

3 34022 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 10 10

4 33394 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 9 9

5 32621 Gallo John Benalla SBRC 9 9

6 33873 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 8 8

7 34097 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 8 8

8 30475 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 7 7

10 33056 Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 7 7

9 33091 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 5 5

11 33502 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 5 5

12 30234 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 4 4

13 33274 Millar Kim M.I.S.C. 3 3

14 34037 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 3 3

15 33113 Maginn William Target Rifle Traralgon 2 2

16 31112 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 2 2

17 32742 Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 1 1

18 34098 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 1 1
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TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA MASTER MARKSMAN 2019

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2019 to 31/12/2019)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 34338 Crompton Michael Kyabram SBRC 10 10

2 34097 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 10 10

3 34337 Crompton Sharon Kyabram SBRC 9 9

4 33502 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 9 9

5 30475 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 8 8

6 33394 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 8 6 2

7 34098 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 8 8

8 30566 Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC 7 7

10 33073 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 7 7

9 32523 Lucas Keith Target Rifle Traralgon 6 6

11 34124 Frost Myles Albury 5 5

12 31055 Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC 5 5

13 30812 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 4 4

14 33957 Syrett Haydn Frankston Pen TRC 4 1 3

15 34192 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 4 4

16 33873 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 3 3

17 33225 Harman Colin Target Rifle Geelong 2 2

18 34402 Kreyts Jeremy Frankston Pen TRC 1 1
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TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA MASTER MARKSMAN 2019

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2019 to 31/12/2019)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 34002 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 10 10
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TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA MASTER MARKSMAN 2019

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2019 to 31/12/2019)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 34148 Scamporlino Sebastiano Target Rifle Geelong 10 10
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TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA MASTER MARKSMAN 2019

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2019 to 31/12/2019)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 34170 Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 18 10 8

2 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 18 9 9

3 30096 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 15 8 7

4 30562 Wills Shane Brunswick SBRC 12 6 6

5 30239 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 10 10

10 30363 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 9 4 5

12 31051 Robbins Lindsay Brunswick SBRC 7 7

13 30036 Bolwell Maxwell Target Rifle Geelong 5 5

14 30686 McKay Peter Frankston Pen TRC 4 4

15 30553 Cooper Leslie Brunswick SBRC 3 3

16 33875 Peters Rodney Albury 3 3

17 33336 Manzin Richard Eltham SB & ARC 2 2
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TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA MASTER MARKSMAN 2019

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2019 to 31/12/2019)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Albury Lake Gillear MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Wang

1 34097 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 19 10 9

2 34098 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 14 7 7

3 33394 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 12 6 6

4 34022 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 10 10

5 33042 Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 9 9

6 33529 Keegan Maurice Target Rifle Geelong 8 8

7 31112 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 8 8

8 33225 Harman Colin Target Rifle Geelong 5 5

9 33073 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 5 2 3

10 31323 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 5 5

11 30363 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 4 4

12 32523 Lucas Keith Target Rifle Traralgon 4 4

13 30036 Bolwell Maxwell Target Rifle Geelong 3 3

14 30074 Barron Denis Target Rifle Geelong 1 1
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